VB330
HARDWARE, APPLIANCE, SOFTWARE
The VB330 Probe is the flagship in Bridge Technologies product offering towards broadband and
media operators. With dual 10G Ethernet connectivity and a massive multiprocessor architecture the
VB330 can deliver monitoring and analytics of thousands of streams and a multitude of technologies
in real-time and in parallel. The VB330 is deployed either on dedicated embedded hardware, as a pre-
configured and pre-installed appliance or as a software-only solution. This gives the operator greater
flexibility when it comes to tailoring the monitoring solution towards the underlying system

Ordering Codes
HARDWARE PROBE
VB330 – IP-Probe Blade w/1 active 10GigE SFP. NB: Requires EC
SOFTWARE PROBE
VB330- SW – Software based virtual Probe. Requires software v5.2
PRODUCT ORDERING CODES SOFTWARE
VB33010G2-OPT – Additional 10G SFP+ input for VB330 probe, factory ordered
VB33010G2-UPGR – Additional 10G SFP+ input for VB330 probe, upgrade
ETR290-OPT – ETSI TR 101 290. License for VB330, includes GoldTS, factory ordered
ETR290-UPGR –ETSI TR 101 290. License for VB330, includes GoldTS, upgrade
ETR290-100-OPT – 100 engines with testing of ETSI TR 101 290, includes GoldTS, factory ordered
ETR290-100-UPGR – 100 engines with testing of ETSI TR 101 290, includes GoldTS, upgrade
OTT-ENG-OPT – 1 engine w/active testing of 1 channel or 10 channels round robin, factory ordered
OTT-ENG-UPGR – 1 engine w/active testing of 1 channel or 10 channels round robin, upgrade
BULK-OTT-OPT – 25 engines w/ active testing of 25 channels or 250 channels round robin,  factory
ordered